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The restaurant from Hanover offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $11.0. What
User likes about Miscreation Brewing Company:

The craft beers are good here the location is great. The staff works hard to make your visit a good time Jenny is
great. You now have a fully equipped kitchen. When visiting, although I'm not a cocktail drinker, they have PA
distilled spirits and make cocktails. read more. At Miscreation Brewing Company in Hanover, juicy barbecue is
freshly roasted on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a
cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such as
burgers and grilled meat, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in
an traditional way.
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fllcoholic Drinks
fippetizers

THIN TWIST PRETZELS CHEESE
CUBES

Burgers

CLASSIC BURGER

Side dishes

CHIPS HOUSE-MADE SALSA

Tingerfood

JALAPENO

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
SWEET BEER CHICKEN

100% Beef Burgers

BACON GOUDA BURGER

Handhelds

CALIFORNIA B.L.T SANDWICH

$7.3

$10.0

$5.5

$13.5

$13.0

$11.0

CAFE

Sandwiches (lunch &
Dinner)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP

Hand Warmers

BUFFALO CHICKEN PANINI

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Salads

AUTUMN APPLE SALAD
GREEK SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

PIZZA

$11.5

$13.5

$14.0
$11.0



Miscreation Brewing Company

6 Center Square, Hanover, PA Opening Hours:

17331, United States Monday 16:00 -22:30
Tuesday 16:00 -22:30
Wednesday 16:00 -22:30
Thursday 16:00 -22:30
Friday 11:30 -01:00
Saturday 11:30 -01:00
Sunday 11:30 -18:00
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