



Miscreation Brewing Company Menu

https://menulist.menu 6 Center Square, Hanover, PA 17331, United States (+1)7176983666



The restaurant from Hanover offers 18 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$11.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Miscreation Brewing Company:

The craft beers are good here the location is great. The staff works hard to make your visit a good time Jenny is great. You now have a fully equipped kitchen. When visiting, although I'm not a cocktail drinker, they have PA distilled spirits and make cocktails. <u>read more</u>. At Miscreation Brewing Company in <u>Hanover</u>, **juicy barbecue is freshly roasted** on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a <u>cool beer</u> or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the tasty <u>pizza</u>, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way.

Miscreation Brewing Company Menu



Alcoholic Drinks beer		Coffee Café	
Appetizers		Sandwiches (Lunch &	
THIN TWIST PRETZELS CHEESE CUBES	\$7.3	Dinner) southwest chicken wrap	\$11.5
Burgers	\$10.0	Hand Warmers	
CLASSIC BURGER		BUFFALO CHICKEN PANINI	\$13.5
Side dishes		Restaurant Category	
CHIPS HOUSE-MADE SALSA	\$5.5	DESSERT	
Fingerfood		Salads	
JALAPENO		AUTUMN APPLE SALAD	\$14.0
Paninis		GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
SWEET BEER CHICKEN	\$13.5	These types of dishes are	
100% Beef Burgers		being served	
BACON GOUDA BURGER	\$13.0	APPETIZER PIZZA	
Handhelds			
CALIFORNIA B.L.T SANDWICH	\$11.0		

Miscreation Brewing Company Menu



Miscreation Brewing Company

6 Center Square, Hanover, PA 17331, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00 -22:30 Tuesday 16:00 -22:30 Wednesday 16:00 -22:30 Thursday 16:00 -22:30 Friday 11:30 -01:00 Saturday 11:30 -01:00 Sunday 11:30 -18:00



Made with menulist.menu